Pro Audio
Germany4
acoustic
PCS-Q is our first-class full range series mainly designed for fixed installation.
This series is equipped with premium components and convinced by linear fre-
quency response and phase reproduction. The result delivers a transparent and
pure sound experience. The PCS-Q series needs no complicate EQ settings and

• 8 Ohm Impedance
• 60° Radial Coverage Pattern
Order Code GS1 (EAN) Code Type
STG-STD 4260318511032 Tripot Speaker Stand
KA-SP2-05 4260318510967   5 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-10 4260318510974 10 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-15 4260318510981 15 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-20 4260318510998 20 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
SA-2080 4260318510820 2 Channel Class H Amplifier 2 x 800 Watt @ 8 ohm
PCS-106Q
Acces-
sories

• 8 Ohm Impedance
• 90° x 40° horn design
Order Code GS1 (EAN) Code Type
STG-STD 4260318511032 Tripot Speaker Stand
KA-SP2-05 4260318510967   5 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-10 4260318510974 10 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-15 4260318510981 15 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-20 4260318510998 20 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
SA-2100 4260318510837 2 Channel Class H Amplifier 2 x 1000 Watt @ 8 ohm
PCS-108Q
Acces-
sories

• 8 Ohm Impedance
• 90° x 40° Coverage Pattern
Order Code GS1 (EAN) Code Type
STG-STD 4260318511032 Tripot Speaker Stand
KA-SP2-05 4260318510967   5 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-10 4260318510974 10 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-15 4260318510981 15 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-20 4260318510998 20 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
SA-2080 4260318510820 2 Channel Class H Amplifier 2 x 800 Watt @ 8 ohm
PCS-110Q
Acces-
sories

• 8 Ohm Impedance
• 80° x 50° horn design
Order Code GS1 (EAN) Code Type
STG-STD 4260318511032 Tripot Speaker Stand
KA-SP2-05 4260318510967   5 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-10 4260318510974 10 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-15 4260318510981 15 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
KA-SP2-20 4260318510998 20 Meter Speaker cable 2x2,5qmm
SA-2100 4260318510837 2 Channel Class H Amplifier 2 x 1000 Watt @ 8 ohm
PCS-112Q
Acces-
sories